FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FLORIDA STATE WOMEN'S GOLF
CONTACT: Chuck Walsh (850) 644-1077
DATED: April 4, 2004

QUINNEY LEADS FLORIDA STATE TO FOURTH PLACE TEAM FINISH AT RYDER/FLORIDA
WOMEN’S COLLEGIATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

MIAMI LAKES., Fla. — Florida State University senior Katie Quinney finished in a tie for fourth place in the
individual standings and the Seminole women’s golf team finished in fourth place in the team standings at the
Ryder/Florida Women's Collegiate Golf Championship at Don Shula’s Golf Club and Resort. For Quinney. it marked
the second consecutive top five individual finish and the third during her Seminole career.

Quinney (Atlantic Beach, Fla.) carded an even-par 72 in the third round and finished with a 228 total for the
54-hole event. Her third round score of 72 was her best of the tournament. the second best among the 68 golfers in the
event and helped her improve her individual placement from 12% after two rounds into a tic four fourth after three rounds.
Quinney finished third at last week’s University of Georgia Tournament and has carded scores of even par or better in
four of her last six rounds.

Sophomore Caroline Larsson (Danderyd. Sweden) also played her best round of the tournament as she finished
with a two-over par 74 in the final round and finished in seventh place in the individual standings. Her seventh place
finish marked her second career top-10 individual finish — she finished in fourth place at this event in 2003.

Senior Alison Curdt (St. Louis, Mo) finished in a tie for 11 place with a 233 total for the three-round event. It
marked her third top-15 finish of the 2003-04 scason and the fifth of her career. Curdt has competed in 39 consecuiive
events for the Seminoles — each tournament for Florida State since her arrival as a freshman for the 2000-01 season.

Freshman Jaclyn Burch (Wildwood, Mo.) finished with a flurry as she tied her career-low with a 74 in
Sunday’s third round. She finished in a tie for 21% place with a 236 total for the three round event — the second best
finish of her career and the best three-round tournament score of her career. Junior Tyler Johnson (Ponte Vedra Beach,
Fla.) also played well for the Seminoles in her second consecutive event as a member of the Seminoles’ starting lineup.

Roilins College sophomore Charlotte Campbell fired a final round 71 to win the event as she led her team to
the championship for the first time since 1973. Campbell won the individual title by one stroke over Florida Atlantic's
Natalia Navaro who shot 73 on Sunday to finish with a three-day score of 224. Miami's Camilla Hilland finished third
(79-71-76-226).

Ryder/Florida Women’s Collegiate Championship/April 2-4, 2004/Par 72
Don Shula’s Golf Resort/Miami Lakes, Fla./(Final FSU Results)

4/14 Florida State 318 310 299 927
T4 Katie Quinney 79 77 72 228
7 Caroline Larsson 78 78 74 230
T Alison Curdt 78 76 79 233
121 Jaclyvn Burch 83 79 74 236
157 Tyler Johnson 95 81 83 239

Ryder/Florida Women’s Collegiate Championship/April 2-4, 2004/Par 72
Don Shula’s Golf Resort/Miami Lakes, Fla/(Final Team Results)

{. Rolling gi6 8. Florida Southern 980
2. South Florida 423 9. Jacksonville 981
3. Miami G924 io. Bethune-Cookman 984
4. Florida State 927 It Nova Southeastern 1.003
5. Florida International 949 128 Lynn University 1,005
6. Florida Atlantic 953 13. Stetson 1.010
7. UCF 968 14. Barry University 1L.O51

—ww.seminoles.com--
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Ryder Florida Women's Coll.

Don Shula's Golf Resort

Dates:

Top 20 Teams
Rollins College
usye

Miami, U. of
Florida State Univ.
Fla. International
Florida Atlantic U.
UcCF

Florida Southern
Jacksonville Univ.

Bethune-Cookman Col.
Nova Southeastern U.

Lynn University
Stetson University
Barry University

Top 20 Plavyers
Charlotte Campbell
Natalia Navarro
Camilla Hilland
Katie Quinney
Fernanda Rivera
Ulrika Ljungman
Caroline Larsson
Sarah Greene
Daniella Ronderos
Tiffany Prats

Liz Stuart
Mariana De Biase
Alison Curdt
Freddie Seeholzer
Amanda Smith
Maria Dunne
Courtney Burdick
Pamela Feggans
Laura Viveros
Mary Calderon

04/02 - 04/04
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317
Scores
309 202 30
305 312 30
320 297 30
318 310 29
331 312 30
321 316 31
329 318 32
332 322 32
335 317 32
328 334 32
339 333 33
339 337 32
335 338 33
342 351 35
School Sco
Rollins 78
FLA Atlan. 79
Miami 79
Florida St 79
USF 75
Rollins 78
Florida St 78
UcCr 79
UsSF 75
Miami 77
Fla. Int. 84
Rollins 74
Florida st 78
Rollins 79
USF 77
B. Coockman 78
Fla. Int. 81
Fl. South. 80
Fla. Int. 80
Usp 78

Ch
Miami Lakes FLL
(Today:04-04-2004)

5 916

6 923

7 924

9 927

6 949

8 955

1 968

6 980

9 981

2 984

1 1003

9 1005

7 1010

8 1051

res
74 71 223
72 73 224
71 76 226
77 72 228
79 74 228
72 79 229
78 74 230
76 76 231
76 80 231
76 78 231
76 73 233
79 80 233
76 79 233
79 75 233
81 75 233
81 75 234
78 75 234
81 74 235
76 79 235
7 81 235
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Don Shula's Golf Resort

Dates:

School

Rollins College
USF

Miami, U. of

Florida State Univ.

Fla. International

Florida Atlantic U.

UCF
Florida Southern
Jacksonville Univ.

Bethune-Cookman Col.
Nova Southeastern U.

Lynn University
Stetson University
Barry University

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores,

Ryder Florida Women's Coll.

Ch

Miami Lakes FLL
(Today:04-04-2004)

- 04/04

Par: 72

Yardage: 6317
Scores
309 302 305
305 312 306
320 297 307
318 310 299
331 312 306
321 316 318
329 318 321
332 322 326
335 317 329
328 334 322
339 333 331
339 337 329
335 338 337
342 351 358

916
923
924
927
949
955
968
980
981
984
10603
1005
1010
1051

SCORING SYSTEM

and More:

+52
+59
+60
+63
+85
+91
+104
+116
+117
+120
+139
+141
+146
+187

www . GOLFSTAT . COM



Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula's Golf Resort Miami Lakes FLL

FINAL RESULTS

Dates: 04/02 - 04/04 {Today:04-04-2004)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317
Fin. Name School Scores
1 Charlotte Campbell Rollins 78 74 71 223 +7
2 Natalia Navarro FLA Atlan. 79 72 73 224 +8
3 Camilla Hilland Miami 79 71 76 226 410
4 Katie Quinney Florida St 79 77 72 228 +12
Fernanda Rivera USF 75 79 74 228 +12
6 Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 78 72 79 229 +13
7 Carcline Larsson Florida St 78 78 74 230 +14
8 Sarah Greene UCF 79 76 76 231 415
Daniella Ronderos USF 75 76 80 231 +15
Tiffany Prats Miami 77 76 78 231 +15
11 Liz Stuart Fla. Int. 84 76 73 233 +17
Mariana De Biase Rollins 74 79 80 233 +17
Alison Curdt Florida St 78 76 79 233 +17
Freddie Seeholzer Rollins 79 79 75 233 417
Amanda Smith UsH 77 81 75 233 +17
16 Maria Dunne B. Cookman 78 81 75 234  +18
Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 81 78 75 234  +18
18 Pamela Feggans Fl. South. 80 81 74 235 +19
Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 80 76 79 235 419
Mary Calderon USF 78 76 81 235 +19
21 Jazmin Cataldo Miami 80 79 77 236 420
Jaclyn Burch Florida st 83 79 74 236 +20
23 Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 79 78 80 237  +21
Sabrina Gassner Rollins 80 77 80 237 421
25 Samantha Maust Stetson 76 80 33 239 423
26 Tina Miller Miami 93 71 76 240 42
27 Holly Boot ucE 81 83 77 241 425
Jegsica Carafiello FLA Atlan 81 78 82 241 425
28 Scphie Friig Nova SE'rn 78 79 86 243 +27

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstatr

COPYRIGHT () 2001, A11 Rights Reserved, Golfstat




FINAL RESULTS Ryder Plorida Women's Coll. Ch

Don Shula's Golf Resort Miami Lakes FLL
Dates: 04/02 - 04/04 (Today:04-04-2004)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317
Fin. Name School Scores
30 Ashley Grier Jack'ville 86 79 79 244  +28
31 Jill Crowe USF 81 87 77 245 +29
32 Josie Artymovich Lynn 82 80 85 247 +31
Rebecca Samuelsson Fla. Int. 86 82 79 247  +31
Sarah Coleson Fl. South. 80 80 87 247 +31
Karin Haggard Jack'ville 83 81 83 247 431
Megan Riley Fl. South. 84 80 83 247 +31
Esther Lee Miami 84 81 82 247  +31
Ulrika Norden Jack'ville 85 78 84 247 +31
39 Michelle Torry Barry (F1) 82 79 87 248 +32
40 Winnie Dorminey Jack'ville 87 79 83 249 +33
Natasha Morgan Lynn 87 86 76 249 +33
Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman 86 85 78 249  +33
Shauna McVeigh B. Coockman 83 86 80 249  +33
Rebecca Pomichter Nova SE'rn 81 88 80 249 +33
45 Shannon Langhardt Barry (F1) 83 83 84 250 +34
46 Kristin Sordel UCF 86 81 84 251 +35
47 Amanda Brown Nova SE'rn 87 84 81 252 436
Fiona Brunton B. Cookman 81 82 89 252 +36
49 Livia Jakobsson UCF 87 78 88 253  +37
50 Elise Brandt Liynn 86 86 82 254  +38
Laura Claps Stetson 84 85 85 254 +38
52 Angile Armstrong Fl. South. 90 83 82 255 +39
Ashley Nelson Lynn 84 85 86 255  +39
Megan Bursey UCF 83 88 84 255 +39
55 Ainsley Wellinghoff Stetson 89 82 85 256  +40
56 Kirsten Knowles Fl. South 88 81 88 257  +41
57 Tyler Johnson Florida 5t g5 81 3 259 +43
Kendall Kirby FLA Arlan 82 88 89 259 +43
59 Emily Sisson Nova SE'rn 94 g2 84 260 +44

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT () 2001, 211 Rights Reserved,
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Don Shula's Golf Resort

Dates: 04/02 - 04/04
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317

Ryder Florida Women's Coll.

Ch

Miami Lakes FLL

{(Today:04-04-2004)

Name School Scores

Gretchen Jewell Stetson 86 91
Sandi MacDougall FLA Atlan. 90 89
Mylene Forget Fla. Int. 89 90
Ana Mateo Jackiville 81 88
Courtnay Montgomery Lynn 89 93
Andrea Turner Barry (F1) 92 90
Lindsay Chlebus Nova SE'rn 93 94
Heidi Witt Stetson 96 94
Lauren Kane Barry (F1) 103 99
Renee Trudeau Barry (F1l) 85 WD
No Card B. Cookman WD WD

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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WD
WD
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271
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FINAL RESULTS Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula's Golf Resort Miami Lakes FLL
Dates: 04/02 - 04/04 (Today:04-04-2004)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317

Fin. School Scores
1 Rollins College 309 302 305 916
1 Charlotte Campbell 78 74 71 223
6 Ulrika Ljungman 78 72 7 229
T 11 Mariana De Biase 74 79 80 233
T 11 Freddie Seeholzer 79 79 75 233
T 23 Sabrina Gassner 80 77 80 237
2 USF 305 312 306 923
T 4 Fernanda Rivera 75 79 74 228
T 8 Daniella Ronderos 75 76 80 231
T 11 Amanda Smith 77 81 75 233
T 18 Mary Calderon 78 76 81 235
31 Jill Crowe 81 87 77 245
3 Miami, U. of 320 297 307 924
3 Camilla Hilland 79 71 76 226
T 8 Tiffany Prats 77 76 78 231
T 21 Jazmin Cataldo 80 79 77 236
26 Tina Miller 93 71 76 240
T 32 Esther Lee 84 81 82 247
4 Florida State Univ. 318 310 299 927
T 4 Katie Quinney 79 77 72 228
7 Caroline Larsson 78 78 74 230
T 11 Alison Curdt 78 76 79 233
T 21 Jaclyn Burch 83 79 74 236
T 57 Tyler Johnson 95 81 83 259
5 Fla. International 331 312 306 949
T 11 Liz Stuart 84 76 73 233
T 16 Courtney Burdick 81 78 75 234
T 18 Laura Viveros 80 76 79 235
T 32 Rebecca Samuelsson 86 82 79 247
62 Mylene Forget 89 90 88 267
& Florida Atlantic U. 321 316 318 955
2 Natalia Navarro 79 72 73 224
T 23 Amanda Pettit 79 78 &0 237
T 27 £ 81 78 82 241
T 57 by 82 88 89 259
61 ug 50 85 83 262

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORTING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www , GOLFSTAT . COM




FINAL RESULTS Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula's Golf Resort Miami Lakes FLL
Dates: 04/02 - 04/04 (Today:04-04-2004)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317

Fin. School Scores
7 UCF 329 318 321 968
T 8 Sarah Greene 79 76 76 231
T 27 Holly Boot 81 83 77 241
46 Kristin Sordel 86 81 84 251
49 Livia Jakobsson 87 78 88 253
T 52 Megan Bursey 83 88 84 255
8 Florida Southern 332 322 326 980
T 18 Pamela Feggans 80 81 74 235
T 32 Sarah Coleson 80 80 87 247
T 32 Megan Riley 84 80 83 247
T 52 Angie Armstrong 90 83 82 255
56 Kirsten Knowles 88 81 88 257
9 Jacksonville Univ. 335 317 329 981
30 Ashley Grier 86 79 79 244
T 32 Karin Haggard 83 81 83 247
T 32 Ulrika Norden 85 78 84 247
T 40 Winnie Dorminey 87 79 83 249
T 63 Ana Mateo 81 88 102 271
10 Bethune-Cookman Col. 328 334 322 984
T 16 Maria Dunne 78 81 75 234
T 40 Nikeda Cooks 86 85 78 249
T 40 Shauna McVeigh 83 86 80 249
T 47 Fiona Brunton 81 82 89 252
WD No Card WD WD WD
11 Nova Southeastern U. 339 333 331 1003
29 Sophie Friis 78 79 86 243
T 40 Rebecca Pomichter 81 88 80 249
T 47 Amanda Brown 87 84 81 252
59 Emily Sisson 94 82 84 260
66 Lindsay Chlebus 93 94 92 279
1z Lynn University 339 337 329 1005
T 32 Josie Artymovich 82 80 85 247
T 40 Natash a7 86 76 249
T 50 Elis 86 85 a2 254
T 52 1 84 85 86 255
T 63 i lontgomery 89 93 89 271

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM




FINAL RESULTS
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Ryder Florida Women's Coll.
Don Shula's Golf Resort

Dates: 04/02 - 04/04
Par: 72
Yardage: 6317
School Scores
Stetson University 335 338 337
Samantha Maust 76 80 83
Laura Claps 84 85 85
Ainsley Wellinghoff 89 82 85
Gretchen Jewell 86 91 84
Heidi Witt 96 94 94
Barry University 342 351 358
Michelle Torry 82 79 87
Shannon Langhardt 83 83 84
Andrea Turner 92 90 95
Lauren Kane 103 99 92
Renee Trudeau 85 WD WD

Ch

Miami Lakes FLL
(Today:04-04-2004)

1010
239
254
256
261
284

1051
248
250
277
294

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Develcped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores,

and More:

www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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.80
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.59
.28
.43
.55
.67
.48
.84
.70
.97
.59
.88
.61
.86
.39
.64
.38
.43

w

Db.
Eagle

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Course Scoring Summary
Date Printed:

Course # 1

Rd. 2 rRd. 3 Rd. 4 Total
4.49 4.53 4.64
4,44 4.68 4.60
3.60 3.63 3.61
4.28 4.62 4.39
3.28 3.63 3.45
4.68 4.25 4.49
5.51 5.37 5.52
4.60 4.31 4 .46
5.69 5.71 5.75
4.90 4.56 4.72
4.82 4.54 4.78
5.38 5.65 5.54
3.78 3.40 3.69
4.50 4.49 4.53
4.53 4.47 4.62
5.35 5.74 5.49
3.32 3.71 3.56
4.40 4 .35 4.38

81 .56 81.62 82.21

Db.
Eagle Birds Par Bogey Bogey Other
7 86 91 16
8 94 82 17
8 84 93 20
8 121 65 10
19 103 61 17
12 110 62 16
11 115 52 18
12 104 72 16
8 80 84 25
7 78 95 18
7 78 82 30
20 88 69 23
2 86 96 16
9 109 59 25
10 91 7 20
15 108 59 15
1 13 92 73 22
14 126 55 i3
1 130 1747 1328 337 8
STAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
oped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Charlotte Campbell
Sarah Greene
Jaclyn Burch
Samantha Maust
Pamela Feggans
Liz Stuart
Caroline Larsson
Camilla Hilland
Ulrika Ljungman
Fernanda Rivera
Maria Dunne

A Group Tied at

Camilla Hilland
Natalia Navarro
Katie Quinney
Jazmin Cataldo
Mary Calderon
Caroline Larsson
Tiffany Prats
Charlotte Campbell
Fernanda Rivera
Daniella Ronderos
Maria Dunne

Sarah Greene
Courtney Burdick
Laura Viveros
Amanda Smith

Mariana De Biase
Ulrika Ljungman
Natalia Navarro
Alison Curdt

Katie Quinney
Ashley Grier
Charlotte Campbell

£s
arafiello
Pamela Feggans

A Group Tied at

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Statistical Player Leaders
Date Printed:

PAR 3
Rollins
UcCr
Florida St
Stetson
Fl. South.
Fla. Int.
Florida St
Miami
Rollins
USF
B. Cookman

PAR 4
Miami
FLA Atlan.
Florida &t
Miami
USF
Florida st
Miami
Rollins
USF
USF
B. Cookman
UCF
Fla.
Fla.
USF

Int.
Int.

PAR 5
Rollins
Rollins
FLA Atlan.
Florida St
Florida St
Jacktville

us

4k
R

SO WO

=
N
.
]

R el O] ped
b
™
s
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SCORING

2.92 -1
3.17 +2
3.17 +2
3.17 +2
3.17 +2
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.33 +4
SCORING

4.07 +2
4.10 +3
4.20 +6
4.20 +6
4,23 +7
4.27 +8
4.27 +8
4.27 +8
4.27 +8
4.27 +8
4.27 +8
4.30 +9
4.30 +9
4.30 +9
4.30 +9
SCORING

4.83 -2
4.83 -2
4.83 -2
5.00 E
5.00 E
5.00 5
5.00 B
5.00 E
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.17 +2
5.17 +2
5.17 +2
5.25 +3

04-04-2004

Laura Viveros

Charlotte Campbell
Ulrika Ljungman
Tiffany Prats
Tina Miller
Camilla Hilland
Katie Quinney
Mary Calderon
Mariana De Biase
Amanda Pettit
Natalia Navarro
Amanda Smith
Fernanda Rivera
Sabrina Gassner
Caroline Larsson
Alison Curdt

Natalia Navarro
Freddie Seeholzer
Liz Stuart

Maria Dunne
Daniella Ronderos

a Rivera

rah Greene

roline Larsson

Camilla Hilland
A Group Tied at

EAGLES
Fla. Int. 1

BIRDIES
Rollins 8
Rollins 7
Miami 7
Miami 7
Miami 7
Florida St 7
USF 6
Rollins 6
FLA Atlan. 5
FLA Atlan. 5
USF 5
USF 5
Rollins 5
Florida St 5
Florida St 5

PARS
FLA Atlan. 37
Rollins 37
Fla. Int. 37
B. Cookman 35
UsF 35
UsF 35
Rollins 34
Fla. Int 24
Nova SE'rn 332
F1. Sout! 33
Florida st 33
UCcE 33
Florida st 32
Miami 31
30



Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Statistical Team Leaders
Date Printed: 04-04-2004

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Rollins College 3.27 +16 Fla. International 1
Florida State Univ. 3.38 +23
Miami, U. of 3.47 +28
UcCr 3.52 +31
Florida Southern 3.53  +32
Fla. International 3.55 +33
Jacksonville Univ. 3.55 +33
USF 3.58 +35
Nova Southeastern U. 3.58 +35
Bethune-Cookman Col. 3.60 +29
Florida Atlantic U. 3.62  +37
Stetson University 3.75 +45
Lynn University 3.82  +49
Barry University 3.88 +46

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
Usy 4.28 +42 Miami, U. of 28
Miami, U. of 4.31 +46 Rollins College 27
Rollins College 4.39 +58 USF 23
Florida State Univ. 4.45 +67 Florida State Univ. 20
Fla. International 4.45 +68 Florida Atlantic U. 15
Bethune-Coockman Col. 4.53 +64 Jacksonville Univ. 12
Florida Atlantic U. 4.54 +81 UCF 12
ucrE 4.55 +83 Florida Southern 10
Florida Southern 4.63 +94 Lynn University 9
Jacksonville Univ. 4.69 +104 Bethune-Cookman Col. 8
Lynn University 4.71 +106 Fla. International 8
Stetson University 4.75 +113 Barry University 7
Nova Southeastern U. 4.78 +117 Stetson University 6
Barry University 4.82 +107 Nova Southeastern U. 5

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
Rollins College 5.02 +1 Rollins College 153
USF 5.25 +15 US¥E 150
Florida State Univ. 5.27 +186 Florida State Univ. 148
Florida Atlantic U. 5.42 +25 Fla. International 142
Miami, U. of 5.43 +26 Miami, U. of 134
Bethune-Cookman Col. 5.56 +27 ucE 129
Fla. International 5.58 +35 itic U 125
Florida Socuthern 5.58 +35 ern 124
ucy 5.62 437 stern U 121
Jacksonville Univ 5.68 +41 Univ 116
Lynn University 5.68 441 Lty 114
Nova Southeastern U 5.85 +51 rsity 111
Stetson University 5.93 +56 Bethune-Cookman Col. 100
Barry University 6.25 465 Barry University 80
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As a SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sent these results everytime they ure updated in our system which meludes any changes to the rosuls,

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula's Golf Resort Miami Lakes FLL
Tournament Dates: 04/02 - 04/04

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6317 6317 6317
Fin{|Team H Round: 1 H Round: 2 Round: 3 ” Total
1 Rollins College 309 3020 Y305 MY 916 452
2 USF 305 P 312 0 306 7 923  +59
3 Miami, U. of 320 ' 297 "o 307 *8 924  +60
4 Florida State Univ. 318 310 299 927 +63
5 Fla. International 331 e 312 306 949 +85
6 Florida Atlantic U. 321 e 316 0 318 955 491
7 UCF 329 " 318 6 321 2 968 +104
8 Florida Southern 332 322 326 980 +116
Jacksonville Univ. 335 B 317 329 981 4117
Bethune-Cookman Col. 328 334 Sh322 0984 4120
11 Nova Southeastern U. 339 333 331 1003 +139
12 Lynn University 339 %" 337 %329 Y1005 +141
13 Stetson University 335 %" 338 " 337 " 1010 +146
14 Barry University 342 T 351 | 358 S 105] +]87
| FinHName lSchool H Round: 1 H Round: 2 || Round: 3 H Total
1 Charlotte Campbell Rollins 78 74 TT71 223 4T
2 Natalia Navarro FLA Atlan. 79 cT2 B 73 1224 +8
3 Camilla Hilland Miami 79 7 71 P 76 Y226 +10
T 4 Fernanda Rivera USF 75 79 74 228 +12
T 4 Katie Quinney Florida St 79 ¢ 77 T2 228 +12
6 Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 78 72 AP 79 0 0 229 413
7 Caroline Larsson Florida St 78 Y78 0 74 7230 +14
T 8 Daniella Ronderos USF 75 76 . 80 " 231 +15
T 8 Sarah Greene UCF 79 76 76 " 231 +15
T 8 Tiffany Prats Miami 77 C 76 78 231 +15
Alison Curdt Florida St 78 Y76 “i 79 7 233 +17
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(%Eﬁﬁg‘igi Tournament Results: Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch

{ FinHName School H Round: 1 l Round: 2 H Round: 3 H Total
T 11 Amanda Smith USF 77 “8l " 75 233 +17
T 11 Freddie Secholzer Rollins 79 ©79 A 75 Y 233 +17
T 11 Liz Stuart Fla. Int. 84 " 76 "o 73 233 +17
T 11 Mariana De Biase Rollins 74 Y79 " 80 Y233 +17
T 16 Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. S R Y75 " 234 +18
T 16 Maria Dunne B. Cookman 78 " 81 Y 75 " 234 +18
T 18 Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 80 76 o 79 ' 235 +19
T 18 Mary Calderon USF 78 t 76 81 P 235 +19
T 18 Pamela Feggans Fl. South. 80 8l " 74 "7 235 +19
T 21 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 83 Y79 2 74 Y236 +20
T 21 Jazmin Cataldo Miami 80 " 79 v 77 B 236 +20
T 23 Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 79 T8 v 80 "M 237 +21
T 23 Sabrina Gassner Rollins g0 77 v 80 " 237 +21

25 Samantha Maust Stetson 76 ¢ 80 ' 83 1" 239 423
26 Tina Miller Miami 93 A | e 76 7240 +24
T 27 Holly Boot UCF 81 783 " 77 241 +25
T 27 Jessica Carafiello FLA Atlan. 81 T8 " 82 '™ 241 +25
29 Anne-Sophie Friis Nova SE'rn 78 79 86 M 243 +27
30 Ashley Grier Jack'ville 86 " 79 " 79 P 244 +28
31 Jill Crowe USF 81 787 e 77 % 245 +29
T 32 Esther Lee Miami 8 " 8l s 82 " 247 +31
T 32 Josie Artymovich Lynn 82 " 80 85 M 247 +31
T 32 Karin Haggard Jack'ville 83 7 8l 83 247 +31
T 32 Megan Riley Fl. South. 84 " 80 83 247 +31
T 32 Rebecca Samuelsson Fla. Int. 86 s82 e 79 247 +31
T 32 Sarah Coleson F1. South. 80 v 80 a 87 7 247 +31
T 32 Ulrika Norden Jack'ville 85 78 84 247 +31
39 Michelle Torry Barry (F1) 82 " 79 U 87 % 248 43D
T 40 Natasha Morgan Lynn 87 86 Y760 70 249 +33
T 40 Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman 86 85 78 ° 249 +33
T 40 Rebecca Pomichter Nova SE'tn 81 88 o 80 " 249 +33
T 40 Shanna McVeigh B. Cookman 83 " 86 Y80 7 249 +33
T 40 Winnie Dorminey Jack'ville 87 7 83 Y 249 +33
45 Shannon Langhardt Barry (FI) 83 7 83 e 84 7250 +34
46 Kristin Sordel UCF g8 7 8l v 84 " 251 +35
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As a SuperDehuxe Subsoriber you will be sent these resubis everytime they are updated in our system which meludes any changes to the results

l Fin”Name School H Round: 1 H Round: 2 [ Round: 3 H Total
T 47 Amanda Brown Nova SE'rn 87 % 84 = 81 ' 252 +36
T 47 Fiona Brunton B. Cookman 81 82 P89 P 252 +36

49 Livia Jakobsson UCF 87 " 78 " 88 U 253 +37
T 50 Elise Brandt Lynn 8 " 86 82 7t 254 +38
T 50 Laura Claps Stetson 84 " 85 85 YT 254 +38
T 52 Angie Armstrong Fl. South. 90 " 83 82 7P 255 +39
T 52 Ashley Nelson Lynn 84 " 85 86 T 255 439
T 52 Megan Bursey UCF 83 7 88 284 P 255 +39

55 Ainsley Wellinghoff Stetson g9 ° 82 ! 85 7 256 +40

56 Kirsten Knowles F1. South. 88 8l 88 M 257 +41
T 57 Kendell Kirby FLA Atlan. 82 88 20 89 " 259 +43
T 57 Tyler Johnson Florida St 95 " 81 083 7Y 259 +43

59 Emily Sisson Nova SE'm 94 " 82 120 84 77 260 +44

60 Gretchen Jewell Stetson 86 ' 91 2T 84 Y 261 +45

61 Sandi MacDougall FLA Atlan. 90 "' 89 P83 Y262 +46

62 Mylene Forget Fla. Int. 89 " 90 P 88 M 267 +51
T 63 Ana Mateo Jack'ville g1 7 88 102 Y 271 +55
T 63 Courtnay Montgomery  Lynn g9 " 93 89 M 271 455

65 Andrea Turner Barry (F1) 92 '™ 90 95 Y277 +61

66 Lindsay Chelbus Nova SE'm 93 " 94 92 Y 279 +63

67 Heidi Witt Stetson 9 " 94 94 T 284 468

68 Lauren Kane Barry (F1) 103 ™ 99 92 7 294 +78
DNF Renee Trudeau Barry (F1) g5 - -

ITEAM STATISTICS:

Round: 1/Round: 2|Round: 3” TatalE

Average Score: 327.36 32138 32100 32324
Rounds Below Par: i O G g
Rounds Even Par: i 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: id 14 i4 42

PLAYER STATISTICS:|Round: 1|Round: 2|Round: 3|[ Totall

Average Score: 83.43 81.56 81.62 8221
ounds Below Par 0 2 i 3
2 I 3

ounds Even Par: 0
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{PLAYER STATISTICS:|Round: 1|Round: 2{Round: 3[ Total
Rounds Above Par: 69 64 66 199
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subscriber you will be sent these statistics evervtime they are updared w our syater which includes ary changes.

As w SuperDehux

Par 3 Scoring

|

Par 4 Scoring

{Par 5 Scoring

Charlotte Campbell Rollins 292 -1 Camilla Hilland Miami 4.07 2 Mariana De Biase Rollins 483 -2
Sarah Greence UCF 317 +2 Natalia Navarro FLA Atan. 410 +3 Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 4.83 -2
Jaclyn Burch Florida St 317 «2 Katie Quinney Florida St 420 +6 Natalia Navarro FLA Adan. 483 -2
Samantha Maust Stetson 317 2 Jazmin Cataldo Miami 4.20  +6 Alison Curdt Florida St 500 E
Pamecla Feggans Fl. South. 347 @2 Mary Calderon USF 423 +7 Katie Quinney Florida St 500 E
Liz Stuart Fla. Int. 325 +3 Caroline Larsson Florida St 427 +8 Ashley Gricr Jack'ville 500 E
Caroline Larsson Florida St 3.25 +3 Tiffany Prats Miami 4.27 +8 Charlotte Campbell Rollins 5.00 E
Camilla Hilland Miami 325 +3 Charlottc Campbcell Rollins 4.27 48 Amanda Smith USF 500 E
Ulrika Ljupgman Rollins 325 +3 Fernanda Rivera USF 427 +8 Freddic Secholzer Rollins 508 +1
Fernanda Rivera USF 3.25 43 Daniclla Ronderos USF 4.27 48 Fernanda Rivera USF 5.08 ¢l
Maria Dunne B. Cookman 325 3 Maria Dunne B. Cookman 427 +8 Tiffany Prats Miami 507 +2
Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 3.33 +4 Sarah Greene UCF 430 +9 Jessica Caraficllo FLA Atlan. 5.17 2
Alison Curdt Florida St 333 +4 Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 430 +9 Pamcla Feggans F1. South. 507 42
Karin Haggard Jack'ville 333 44 Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 430 +9 Liz Stuart Fla. Int, 525 +3
Freddic Secholzer Rollins 333 +4 Amanda Smith USF 430 +9 Caroline Larsson Florida St 5.25 +3
Sabrina Gassner Rollins 333 +4 il Crowe USF 4.33 +10 Daniclla Ronderos USF 525 +3
Daniclla Ronderos USF 3.33 +4 Liz Stuart Fla. Int. 437 +11 Sarah Greene UCF 533 +4
Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 333 +4 Tina Miller Miami 4.37 +11 Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 533 +4
Emily Sisson Nova SE'mm 333 +4 Freddie Secholzer Rollins 4.40 +12 Esther Lee Miami 533 44
Holly Boot UCF 342 45 Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 440 +12 Sabrina Gassner Rollins 533 +4
Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 342 +5 Laura Claps Stetson 4.40 +12 Mary Calderon USF 5.33 +4
Winnic Dorminey Jack'ville 3.42 45 Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 440 +12 Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman 533 +4
Jazmin Cataldo Miami 3.42 +5 Michelle Torry Barry (FD) 440 +12 Holly Boot UCF 542 +5
Tiffany Prats Miami 342 45 Alison Curdt Florida St 4.43 +13 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 542 +5
ence Trudeau Barry (FD 350 +2 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 443 +13 Camilla Hilland Miami 342 45
Livia Jakobsson UCF 3.50 +6 Sabrina Gassner Rollins 443 +13 Samantha Maust Stetson 542 +5
Katte Quinncy Florida St 350 +6 Mariana De Biase Rollins 443 +13 Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 542 +5
Ulrika Norden Jack'ville 3.50 +6 Josic Artymovich Lynn 4.43 +13 Natasha Morgan Lynn 542 +5
Mariana De Biasce Rollins 3.50 +6 Rebeeca Samuclsson Fla. Int. 447 +14 Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 5.50 +6
Fiona Brunton B. Cookman  3.50 +6 Holly Boot UCF 4.50 +15 Ulrika Norden Jack'ville 5.50 +6
Jessica Caraficllo FLA Atlan. 3.50 +6 Shanna McVeigh B. Cookman  4.50 +15 Tina Miller Miami 5.50 +6
Josic Artymovich Lynn 3.50 +6 Pamela Feggans FL. South. 450 +15 Shanna McVeigh B. Cookman  5.50 +6
Kirsten Knowles FI. South. 3.50 +6 Annc-Sophic Friis Nova SE'm 4.50 +15 Sarah Coleson F1. South. 550 +6
Anne-Sophic Friis Nova SE'mn 3.50 +6 Samantha Maust Stetson 433 +16 Annc-Sophic Friis Nova SE'm 5.50 +6
Rebecea Samuclsson Fla. Int. 358 +7 Megan Riley FI. South. 453 +16 Jill Crowe USF 5.58 +7
Ashley Gricr Jack'ville 3.58 +7 Sarah Coleson FIL. South. 4.53 +16 Maria Dunne B. Cookman 558 +7
Tina Miller Miami 358 47 Kristin Sordel UCF 4.57 417 Ashley Nelson Lynn 5.58 +7
Natalta Navamo FLA Atlan. 358 +7 Jessica Caraficllo FLA Atlan. 457 +17 Shannon Langhardt Barry (FI} 558 +7
Ashicy Nelson Lynn 358 #7 Elise Brand: Lynn 457 +17 Rebecea Pomichier : 358 +7
Megan Riley Fi. South 5 Amanda Brown Nova SE'm 457 +i7 Tyler Johnson S5.67 8
Amanda Brown Reb Pomichter 460 +1§ Karnn Haggard 5.67 8
s Winnie Dorminey 4.63 +19 567 ¥

8 tka Norden 463 +19 Sandi MacDougall 5.67 ¥

da S 67 8 . Jack'vilic 463 #19 Elhise Brandt Lvnn 5.67 ¥
Mary Calderon i 3.67 8 Esther Lee Miami 463 +19 Megan Riley FL South. 567 18
Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman  3.67 8 Shannon Langhardt Barry (F) 463 +i9 Megan Bursey UCF 575 9
Natasha Morgan Lynn 367 8 Ainsley Wellinghoff Stetson 4.67 +20 Kristin Sordei UCF 5.75 49
Angie Armstrong FI. South. 367 +¥ Fiona Brunton B. Cookman  4.67 +20 Winnic Dorminey Jack'ville 575 19
Shannon Langhardi Barry (F1) 3.67 +8 Natasha Morgan Lynn 4.67 +20 Jazmin Cataldo Miami 575 9
Rebecen Pomichier Nova SE'm 3.67 8 Renee Trudeau Barry (FI) 476 7 Amnsley Wellinghoff Stetson 575 +9
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Eagles [,Birdies Pars

Laura Viveros Fla. Int. i Charlotte Campbeli Rolling ¥ Natalia Navarro FLA Adan. 37
Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 7 Freddie Secholzer Roiling 37
Tiffany Prats Miami 7 Liz Stuart Fla. Int, 37
Tina Milfer Miami 7 Marta Dunne B. Cooknian 35
Camilla Hiltand Miami 7 Daniclia Ronderos USF 35
Katie Quinney Florida St 7 Fernanda Rivera USF 35
Mary Calderon USF o Charlotte Campbell Rollins 34
Mariana De Biasc Rollins 6 Laura Viveros Fla. Int. 34
Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 5 Anne-Sophie Friig Nova SE'm 33
Natalia Navarro FLA Atlan, 5 Pamecla Feggans Fl. South. 33
Amanda Smith USF 5 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 33
Fernanda Rivera USF 5 Sarah Greene UCF 33
Sabrina Gassner Rollins 5 Caroline Larsson Florida St 32
Caroline Larsson Florida St 5 Camilla Hilland Miami 31
Alson Curdt Florida St 5 Samantha Maust Stetson 30
Michelle Torry Barry (F1) 4 Ulrika Ljungman Rollins 30
Sarah Coleson Fl. South. 4 Jazmin Cataldo Miami 30
Josic Artymovich Lynn 4 Katic Quinney Florida St 30
Samantha Maust Stetson 4 Alison Curdt Florida St 30
Il Crowe USF 4 Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 30
Esther Lee Miami 4 Amanda Smith USF 29
Ashley Grier Jack'ville 4 Karin Haggard Jack'ville 29
Winnic Dorminey Jack'ville 4 Amanda Brown Nova SE'm 28
Kristin Sordel UCF 4 Tiffany Prats Miami 28
Sarah Greene UCF 4 Megan Riley Fl. South. 27
Pamela Feggans Fl. South. 3 Amanda Pettit FLA Atlan. 27
Jessica Caraficllo FLA Atlan. 3 Sabrina Gassner Rollins 27
Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman 3 Ashley Grier Jack'ville 27
Daniclla Ronderos USF 3 Ulrika Norden Jack'ville 27
Jazmin Cataldo Miami 3 Holly Boot UCF 27
Jaclyn Burch Florida St 3 Natasha Morgan Lynn 26
Courtney Burdick Fla. Int. 3 Elisc Brandt Lynn 26
Holly Boot UCF 3 Jesstca Carafiello FLA Atlan. 26
Emily Sisson Nova SE'm 2 Laura Claps Stetson 26
Kirsten Knowles Fl. South. 2 Il Crowe USF 26
Natasha Morgan Lynn 2 Rebecca Samuclsson Fla. Int. 26
Kendell Kirby FLA Atlan. 2 Livia Jakobsson UCF 26
Fiona Brunton B. Cookman 2 Kirsten Knowles FI. South. 25
Marta Dunne B. Cookman 2z Mary Calderon 23
Ainsley Wellinghot? Stetson Z Mariangz De Biase 25

Matco Jack'ville 2 Rebeeca Pomichier 24
Samuclsson Fla. Int. 2z Shannon Langhard: Barry 24

Fla. int. b4 Michelle Torry Barry (F§} 24

Nova SE'm I Josic Artymovich Lynn Z4

Nova SE'm l Tina Miller Miami 24

Amanda Brown Nova SE'rn i Megan Bursey UCF 24
Lauren Kane Barry (FIy i Enily Sigson Nova SE'rn 23
Shannon Langhardt Barry (F1) i Ashley Nelson Lynn 23
Andrea Turner Barry (FI) I Nikeda Cooks B. Cookman 23

Megan Riley Fl. South. i Ainsley Wellingho!ff Steison 23
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Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

f Par 5 Scoring

Rollins College 327 +l6 USF 4.28  +42 Rollins College 502 +1
Florida State Univ. 338 +23 Miami, U. of 431 +46 USF 5.25 +13
Miami, U. of 347 +28 Rollins College 4.39  +38 Florida State Univ. 527 +l16
UCF 3.52 +31 Florida State Univ. 445 +67 Florida Atlantic U. 542 +25
Florida Southern 3.53 +32 Fla. International 445  +68 Miami, U, of 543 +26
Fla. International 3.55 +33 Bethune-Cookman Col. 4.53  +64 Bethune-Cookman Col. 556 +27
Jacksonville Univ. 3.55 +33 Florida Atlantic U. 4.54 +81 Fla. International 5.58 +35
USF 3.58 +35 UCF 4.55 483 Florida Southern 5.58 +35
Nova Southeastern U. 3.58 +35 Florida Southern 4.63  +94 UCF 5.62 +37
Bethune-Cookman Col. 3.60 +29 Jacksonville Univ. 4.69 +104 Jacksonville Univ. 5.68 +41
Florida Atlantic U. 3.62 +37 Lynn University 4.71 +106 Lynn University 5.68 +41
Stetson University 3.75 +45 Stetson University 4.75 +113 Nova Southeastern U. 5.85 +51
Lynn University 3.82 +49 Nova Southeastern U. 4.78 +117 Stetson University 5.93 +56
Barry University 3.88 +46 Barry University 4.82 +107 Barry University 6.25 +65
Eagles [Birdies fPars
Fla. International 1 Miami, U. of 28 Rollins College 153
Rollins College 27 USF 150
USF 23 Florida State Univ. 148
Florida State Univ. 20 Fla. International 142
Florida Atlantic U. 15 Miami, U. of 134
Jacksonville Univ. 12 UCF 129
UCF 12 Florida Atlantic U, 125
Florida Southern 10 Florida Southern 124
Lynn University 9 Nova Southeastern U. 121
Bethune-Cookman Col. 8 Jacksonville Univ. 116
Fla. International 8 Lynn University 114
Barry University 7 Stetson Untversity I
Stetson University 6 Bethune-Cookman Col. 100
Nova Southeastern U. 5 Barry University 80




